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WINE MENU



SPARRKLING WINE 125ml 1 B
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Prosecco Extra Dry, Serena 1881 £7 £32
Veneto, Italy

Bright aromas of pears apples and peaches

are followed by more of the same on the palate.

Gentle easy-going sparkler from north-eastern

of Italy.

Champagne Testulat Carte d'Or £12.5: £55
Brut Blanc de Noirs

Champagne, France

Rich, fruity champagne with notes of vanilla and

peaches. Elegant and well-balanced.

Crémant de Bourgogne, Brut Reserve Marsigny £45
Burgundy, France

Pale gold, with subtle pink and silver glints. The notes

of citrus fruits and ripe apples and pears on the mid-palate

give way to a crisp finish, marrying drinkability and freshness

with a good degree of finesse.

Champagne Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée £95
Champagne, France

Fresh, delicate, and well-balanced with a creamy texture

and fine, persistent bubbles. It offers a harmony of fruit

flavours, particularly citrus and white fruits, with a

refreshingly crisp finish

Champagne Laurent-Perrier Rosé £115
Champagne, France

A precise nose of extraordinary freshness and a wide

range of red fruits: raspberry, redcurrant, strawberry

and black cherry.

ROSE 175ml ¢ 375ml ¢ 75l
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Glass carafe Btl

Mon Roc Carignan/Cinsault Rosé £7 £14 : £26
Vin de France, France

This delightful rosé, combines the crisp,

refreshing currant fruit of Syrah with the

sweetness and roundness of Grenache -

the classic blend of the South!

Lady A, La Coste £10.5 : £21 : £39
Provence, France

A light, crisp and zesty rosé, offering notes

of ripe lemon, pink grapefruit, peach and

raspberry. The finish is long and refreshing,

with a mineral edge.

Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence Rosé £49
Provence, France

The palest of pale pinks, this delicate rosé, offers a core of

pretty stone fruit with some herbal notes. The palate is dry

but smooth-textured, with a mineral finish.

All prices include VAT. 10% Service Charge will be added.
Please ask your waiter for assistance on allergens or any other dietary.

WHITE WINES 175ml© 375ml © 75cl

Glass carafe Bt

Cuvée Duboeuf Blanc, Bouquet Label £6.5 : £13 : £25
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Fresh floral aroma and crisp ripe fruit on the

palate. A dry, easy-drinking style.

Terres d'Azur Sauvignon Blanc £7.5 : £15 : £28
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Zesty aromas of lemon, grapefruit and elderflower

give way to a classically crisp palate with hints

of white peach and a refreshing finish.

Domaine Coste Chardonnay £85 : £17 : £32
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Clean, precise, mineral Chardonnay - no oak

here, just delicate apple fruit and a crisp,

refreshing finish.

Chablis, Hamelin £12.5 : £25 : £49
Burgundy, France

Fresh, classic nose with notes of green apple,

hawthorn and minerals. Crisp on the palate while

displaying good depth of flavour, and a long,

dynamic finish.

Muscadet Cuvée |I'Origine, Domaine de la Foliette £37.5
Loire, France

Flavours of crisp green apples and white stone fruits give way

to a subtle, nutty note. The palate is crisp and fresh, but at

the end appealing creaminess.

Gewurztraminer Orchidées Sauvages, Muré (Organic) £45
Alsace, France

Controlled yet expressive, this wine offers the characteristic

exotic aromas of rose petals, lychee and gingerbread in an

elegant, medium-bodied style.

Macon-Villages Vieilles Vignes, Vins Rijckaert £55
Burgundy, France

The wine greets the nose with a bouquet of fresh citrus,

white flowers, and subtle mineral notes. On the palate,

it is both vibrant and complex, with layers of ripe fruit

balanced by an invigorating acidity.

Bourgogne Chardonnay Le Renard, A&A Devillard £59
Burgundy, France

A fresh and overt Chardonnay, with fleshy white fruit and

yellow apple. The palate is rounded, with a pleasing vein of

acidity leading to a mineral, yet ripe, finish.

Sancerre, Domaine Cherrier £65
Loire, France

Fresh citrus on the nose, with a palate of melon and stone

fruit balanced with subtle grassy notes and minerality.

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blang, £95
Dom de Beaurenard (Organic)

Rhéne, France

An excellent example of white Chateauneuf: gently aromatic,

with notes of pears, apricots, hawthorn and fennel, then round

and textured in the mouth, with a seam of minerality

providing focus.



RED WINES oo
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Glass

Cuvée Duboeuf rouge, Bouquet Label £6.5
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Vibrant berry and spice aromas; smooth in the

mouth with cherry and raspberry.

Terres d'Azur Merlot £7.5
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Rich berry and plum aromas with hints of spice

and chocolate lead on to a soft, smooth palate

with generous fruit and smoky notes.

Chateau La Plaige, Bordeaux Supérieur £9.5
Bordeaux, France

The palate gives bold flavours of forest fruits

and crushed strawberries, perfectly framed by

the silky, ripe tannins. The finish is fresh and

well balanced.

Bodega La Flor Malbec, Pulenta £10.5
Mendoza, Argentina

Fresh raspberry aromas complement floral violet

notes on the nose. The palate is round and soft,

with gentle tannins to complement the fresh red

and black fruit flavours and just a hint of vanilla,

liquorice and spice on the finish.

Cabernet Sauvignon Les Templiers
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Richly coloured, fruity wine with blackcurrant and berry
flavours; structured and elegant in the mouth.

Cotes-du-Rhoéne, Ch d'Aigueville (Organic)
Rhéne, France

Elegant yet powerful, there is a real purity to the red and black
fruit. Rich, rounded tannins and a long, spicy finish.

Fleurie, Domaine des Quatre Vents

Beaujolais, France

Full-bodied, with plenty of oomph to match the floral character,
and complex nuances, both savoury and fruity, on the palate.

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Prestige, Henri de Villamont
Burgundy, France

A sophisticated pinot Noir red Burgundy, showing real depth

of fruit and a silky texture. A fine balance between berry-floral
flavour, medium-bodied structure and oak.

Chateau Vieille Tour La Rose,

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France
From the Grand Cru of the St Emilion based Ybert family,
delivering finely oaked, pleasant red-fruit character with
a hint of spice, stunning finesse and incredible elegance.

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Le Parvis, Ferraton
Rhéne, France

A dense wine, with notes of sour cherries, plum, roasted
coffee and leather. Fleshy, with fine and rounded tannins that
coat the palate and carry on through the long, savoury finish.

All prices include VAT. 10% Service Charge will be added.

375ml
carafe

£13
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Please ask your waiter for assistance on allergens or any other dietary.

75¢cl
Btl

£25

£28

£36

£39

£32

£40

£48

£55

£62.5

£85

APERITIFS

Pernod
Martinis

Pimms & Lemonade

WHISKIES & BOURBON

Bell’'s SCOTCH WHISKEY
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jack Daniel’s

Marker's Mark
Macallan 12 Year old

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver / GOLD Tequila

VODKA

Smirnoff Vodka
Grey Goose L'Original Vodka

GIN

Gordon’s Gin
Tanqueray Gin
Gordon's PINK Gin
Hendrick’s Gin

RUM

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
The Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Any mixer added for £1

25ml

£5.5
£4.5

Glass

£6

25ml

£5
£5
£5
£6
£8

25ml

£5
£7

25ml

£5
£5.5

£6

£7

25ml

£5
£5
£5.5

50ml

£7.5
£6.5

Jug
£13

50ml

£7
£6.5
£6.5

£8
£14

25ml

£6

50ml

£7
£9

50ml

£7
£7.5
£8.5

£9

50ml

£7
£7
£7.5




CHAMPAGNE COCRKTAILS

Bellini £8.5
Fresh peach purée & champagne

Amaretto Fizz £8.5
Amaretto Disaronno, orange juice
& sparkling wine

Strawberry £8.5
Champagne
Fresh strawberry purée & champagne

Kir Royal £8.5

Créme de cassis & champagne

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz £8.5
Aperol or Limoncello, Prosecco
& soda water

Amaretto Sour £9.5
or Whiskey Sour

Disaronno or Whiskey with fresh lemon
juice, sugar & egg white (optional)

Mojito £9.5
White Rum, fresh mint,

lime & sugar

Old Fashioned £9.9

Bourbon Whisky, orange slice,
cherry, orange bitters & sugar

Margarita £9.9

Tequila, Triple Sec
& fresh lime juice

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito
Lime juice, fresh mint and soda water

Virgin Hugo
Elderflower, lemonade and lime juice

Kir Cassis £8.5
Créme de cassis & white wine

French 75 £9.5
Gin, fresh lemon juice, triple sec
& champagne

Pornstar Martini £9.9
Passion fruit purée, vodka infused

with vanilla, passion fruit liqueur

& champagne

Cosmopolitan £9.9
Vodka, Cointreau,
cranberry juice & lime juice

Espresso Martini £9.9
Shot of Espresso, Frangelico,
Tia Maria & Vodka

French Martini £9.9
Vodka, Chambord
& pineapple juice

Hugo £8.5
Elderflower, Prosecco
& soda water

Negroni £10.9
Gin, Campari
& Red Vermouth

All prices include VAT. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added. Please
ask your waiter for assistance with information on allergens or any other dietary

DRINKS

kronenbourg
Stella Artois
Sassy Brut Cidre
Sassy Rose Cidre

peroni Alcohol Free

Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice,

Pineapple Juice

Fresh Tomato Juice (0rGANIC)
Fresh Lemonade

Still or Sparkling Water

Coca Cola Zero

Lemonade, Fanta
Elderflower

Coca Cola

Fever-Tree Tonic (Normal/Slimline)

Fever-Tree Soda Water

275ml £5
330m £6
330m £6
330ml £6
330m £4.5

£6

small £3.5 Large £4.5
£3.75

£3.75

f4

£3.75

£3

£3






