



WINE MENU





PARKLING WINE		125ml	Btl
Prosecco Extra Dry, Serena 1881 Veneto, Italy Bright aromas of pears apples and peaches are followed by more of the same on the palate. Gentle easy-going sparkler from north-eastern of Italy.		£7	£32
Champagne Testulat Carte d'Or Brut Blanc de Noirs Champagne, France Rich, fruity champagne with notes of vanilla and peaches. Elegant and well-balanced.	I	£12.5	£55
Crémant de Bourgogne, Brut Reserve Burgundy, France Pale gold, with subtle pink and silver glints. The of citrus fruits and ripe apples and pears on the give way to a crisp finish, marrying drinkability a with a good degree of finesse.	notes mid-palate		£45
Champagne Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Champagne, France Fresh, delicate, and well-balanced with a creamy and fine, persistent bubbles. It offers a harmony flavours, particularly citrus and white fruits, with refreshingly crisp finish	/ texture of fruit		£95
Champagne Laurent-Perrier Rosé Champagne, France A precise nose of extraordinary freshness and a range of red fruits: raspberry, redcurrant, strawb and black cherry.			£115
OSE	175ml Glass	375ml carafe	75cl Btl
Mon Roc Carignan/Cinsault Rosé Vin de France, France This delightful rosé, combines the crisp, refreshing currant fruit of Syrah with the sweetness and roundness of Grenache - the classic blend of the South!	£7	£14	£26
Lady A, La Coste Provence, France A light, crisp and zesty rosé, offering notes of ripe lemon, pink grapefruit, peach and raspberry. The finish is long and refreshing, with a mineral edge.	£10.5	£21	£39
Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence Provence, France The palest of pale pinks, this delicate rosé, offer			£49

3	Cuvée Duboeuf Blanc, Bouquet Label Languedoc-Roussillon, France Fresh floral aroma and crisp ripe fruit on the palate. A dry, easy-drinking style.	£6.5	£13	£25
2	Terres d'Azur Sauvignon Blanc Languedoc-Roussillon, France Zesty aromas of lemon, grapefruit and elderflower give way to a classically crisp palate with hints of white peach and a refreshing finish.	£7.5	£15	£28
3	Domaine Coste Chardonnay Languedoc-Roussillon, France Clean, precise, mineral Chardonnay - no oak here, just delicate apple fruit and a crisp, refreshing finish.	£8.5	£17	£32
4	Chablis, Hamelin Burgundy, France Fresh, classic nose with notes of green apple, hawthorn and minerals. Crisp on the palate while displaying good depth of flavour, and a long, dynamic finish.	£12.5	£25	£49
5	Muscadet Cuvée l'Origine, Domaine de la Foliette Loire, France Flavours of crisp green apples and white stone fruits give way to a subtle, nutty note. The palate is crisp and fresh, but at the end appealing creaminess.			
6	Gewurztraminer Orchidées Sauvages, Muré (Organic) Alsace, France Controlled yet expressive, this wine offers the characteristic exotic aromas of rose petals, lychee and gingerbread in an elegant, medium-bodied style.			
7	Mâcon-Villages Vieilles Vignes, Vins Rijckaert Burgundy, France The wine greets the nose with a bouquet of fresh citrus, white flowers, and subtle mineral notes. On the palate, it is both vibrant and complex, with layers of ripe fruit balanced by an invigorating acidity.			£55
8	Bourgogne Chardonnay Le Renard, A&A Devillard Burgundy, France A fresh and overt Chardonnay, with fleshy white fruit and yellow apple. The palate is rounded, with a pleasing vein of acidity leading to a mineral, yet ripe, finish.			£59
9	Sancerre, Domaine Cherrier Loire, France Fresh citrus on the nose, with a palate of melon and stone fruit balanced with subtle grassy notes and minerality.			£65
10	Châteauneuf-du-Pape Blanc, Dom de Beaurenard (Organic) Rhône, France An excellent example of white Châteauneuf: gently ar with notes of pears, apricots, hawthorn and fennel, t and textured in the mouth, with a seam of minerality providing focus.	hen round		£95

WHITE WINES

175ml Glass 375ml carafe 75cl Btl

R	ED WINES	175ml Glass	375ml carafe	75cl Btl
11	Cuvée Duboeuf rouge, Bouquet Label Languedoc-Roussillon, France Vibrant berry and spice aromas; smooth in the mouth with cherry and raspberry.	£6.5	£13	£25
12	Terres d'Azur Merlot Languedoc-Roussillon, France Rich berry and plum aromas with hints of spice and chocolate lead on to a soft, smooth palate with generous fruit and smoky notes.	£7.5	£15	£28
13	Château La Plaige, Bordeaux Supérieur Bordeaux, France The palate gives bold flavours of forest fruits and crushed strawberries, perfectly framed by the silky, ripe tannins. The finish is fresh and well balanced.	£9.5	£19	£36
14	Bodega La Flor Malbec, Pulenta Mendoza, Argentina Fresh raspberry aromas complement floral violet notes on the nose. The palate is round and soft, with gentle tannins to complement the fresh red and black fruit flavours and just a hint of vanilla, liquorice and spice on the finish.	£10.5	£21	£39
15	Cabernet Sauvignon Les Templiers Languedoc-Roussillon, France Richly coloured, fruity wine with blackcurrant and berry flavours; structured and elegant in the mouth.			£32
16	Côtes-du-Rhône, Ch d'Aigueville (Organic) Rhône, France Elegant yet powerful, there is a real purity to the red an fruit. Rich, rounded tannins and a long, spicy finish.	d black		£40
17	Fleurie, Domaine des Quatre Vents Beaujolais, France Full-bodied, with plenty of oomph to match the floral cl and complex nuances, both savoury and fruity, on the p			£48
18	Bourgogne Pinot Noir Prestige, Henri de V Burgundy, France A sophisticated pinot Noir red Burgundy, showing real of of fruit and a silky texture. A fine balance between bern flavour, medium-bodied structure and oak.	depth	t	£55
19	Château Vieille Tour La Rose, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France From the Grand Cru of the St Emilion based Ybert family delivering finely oaked, pleasant red-fruit character with a hint of spice, stunning finesse and incredible elegance	y, n		£62.5
20	Châteauneuf-du-Pape Le Parvis, Ferraton Rhône, France A dense wine, with notes of sour cherries, plum, roaste coffee and leather. Fleshy, with fine and rounded tannir coat the palate and carry on through the long, savoury	ns that		£85

APERITIFS		50ml
Pernod	£5.5	£7.5
Martinis	£4.5	£6.5
Pimms & Lemonade		Jug £13
WHISKIES & BOURBON		50ml
Bell's SCOTCH WHISKEY		£7
lameson Irish Whiskey lack Daniel's		£6.5
Marker's Mark	£6	£8
Macallan 12 Year old	£8	£14
ΓEQUILA		25m
ose Cuervo Silver / GOLD Tequila		£6
VODKA		50ml
Smirnoff Vodka		£7
Grey Goose L'Original Vodka	£/	£9
GIN	25ml	
Gordon's Gin	£5	£7
Гanqueray Gin Gordon's PINK Gin	£5.5 £6	£7.5
Hendrick's Gin		£9
RUM	25ml	
3acardi	£5	£7
Captain Morgan Dark Rum Fhe Kraken Black Spiced Rum	£5 £5.5	£7
ine kraken Biack Sniced Riim	15.5	£/.:

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

Bellini Fresh peach purée & champagne	£8.5	Kir Cassis Crème de cassis & white wine	£8.5
Amaretto Fizz Amaretto Disaronno, orange juice & sparkling wine	£8.5	French 75 Gin, fresh lemon juice, triple sec & champagne	£9.5
Strawberry Champagne Fresh strawberry purée & champagne	£8.5	Pornstar Martini Passion fruit purée, vodka infused with vanilla, passion fruit liqueur & champagne	£9.9
Kir Royal Crème de cassis & champagne	£8.5	. 5	

Aperol Spritz Aperol or Limoncello, Prosecco & soda water	£8.5	Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice & lime juice	£9.9
Amaretto Sour or Whiskey Sour Disaronno or Whiskey with fresh juice, sugar & egg white (option		Espresso Martini Shot of Espresso, Frangelico, Tia Maria & Vodka	£9.9
Mojito White Rum, fresh mint, lime & sugar	£9.5	French Martini Vodka, Chambord & pineapple juice	£9.9
Old Fashioned Bourbon Whisky, orange slice, cherry, orange bitters & sugar	£9.9	Hugo Elderflower, Prosecco & soda water	£8.5
Margarita Tequila, Triple Sec & fresh lime juice	£9.9	Negroni Gin, Campari & Red Vermouth	£10.9

Virgin Mojito Lime juice, fresh mint and soda water	£7
Virgin Hugo Elderflower, lemonade and lime juice	£7

All prices include VAT. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added. Please ask your waiter for assistance with information on allergens or any other dietary

DRINKS

Bottled Beer / Cider	Bottle
Lucas and a comp	C.F.
kronenbourg	275ml £5
Stella Artois	330ml £6
Sassy Brut Cidre	330ml £6
Sassy Rose Cidre	330ml £6
peroni Alcohol Free	330ml £4.5
	······································
Soft Drinks	Bottle
Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice,	f4
Pineapple Juice	£4
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Fresh Tomato Juice (ORGANIC)	£6
Fresh Lemonade	£6
Still or Sparkling Water	Small £3.5 Large £4.5
Coca Cola Zero	£3.75
Lemonade, Fanta	£3.75
Elderflower	£4
Coca Cola	£3.75
Fever-Tree Tonic (Normal/Slimline)	£3
Fever-Tree Tonic (Normal/Slimline) Fever-Tree Soda Water	£3 £3



